
DATE: 29-08-2025 Consolidated Seating Arrangement

S. No. Room No. Course Code Course Title From To Total

1 F-606 20ME214 MODELLING AND ANALYSIS - I (CAD) 2202071103 1

2 F-606 21BT201 BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 2402010001 2102010001 7

3 F-606 21CE201
SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION 

MATERIALS AND METHODS
2402022001 1

4 F-606 21CE206 WATER QUALITY AND ENVIRONMENT 2412042003 1

5 F-606 21CHE201
INTRODUCTION TO ORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY
2402530004 2302531002 3

6 F-606 21CHE202
ANALYTICAL SEPARATION 

TECHNIQUES
2202531003 2402532005 3

7 F-506 21CS202 DATA WARE HOUSING AND MINING 2412031074 2412032005 3

8 F-507 21CS203 COMPUTER NETWORKS 2312031026 2412032007 20

9 F-507 21CS205 NETWORK SECURITY 2402031063 2412031007 2

10 F-506 21CS207
SOFTWARE TESTING AND QUALITY 

ASSURANCE
2412031121 1

11 F-506 21CS208
FOUNDATIONS OF DATA SCIENCE FOR 

EXTENSIVE RESEARCH
2402031049 1

12 F-506 21CS209 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 2412031111 1

13 F-506 21CS213 DEEP LEARNING 2102031085 2412031078 24

14 F-507 21CS213 DEEP LEARNING 2412031079 2412032010 17

15 F-506 21CS214 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 2312031044 1

16 F-506 21CS215 MOBILE CLOUD 2412031075 2412032006 5

17 F-506 21CS218
OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND 

DESIGN
2402032005 2412031026 2

18 F-506 21CS219 ADVANCES IN COMPUTING 2412031024 1

19 F-506 21CS221 ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS 2402031057 2412031106 3

20 F-606 21EC201 GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEMS 2402040009 1

KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION
(Deemed to be University)

EXAMINATION SECTION

Time: 01.30 PM  to 04.30 PM

Pre-Ph.D Examinations AUGUST-2025



DATE: 29-08-2025 Consolidated Seating Arrangement

S. No. Room No. Course Code Course Title From To Total

KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION
(Deemed to be University)

EXAMINATION SECTION

Time: 01.30 PM  to 04.30 PM

Pre-Ph.D Examinations AUGUST-2025

21 F-606 21EC202 MACHINE LEARNING 2312041011 2412041007 2

22 F-606 21EC204 MODERN DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 2402041009 1

23 F-606 21EC205 SOFT COMPUTING 2402041008 1

24 F-606 21EC207 RADIATING SYSTEMS 2302041017 2402040011 3

25 F-606 21EC209 RF & MICROWAVE SYSTEM DESIGN 2412041011 1

26 F-606 21EC210 LOW POWER VLSI CIRCUITS 2402040004 2412041012 3

27 F-606 21EC211
DETECTION AND ESTIMATION OF 

SIGNALS
2412041006 1

28 F-606 21EC214
IMAGE  PROCESSING  AND  COMPUTER  

VISION
2412040001 2412041010 4

29 F-606 21EC215 ASIC DESIGN FLOW 193040049 1

30 F-606 21EE207 ADVANCED POWER CONVERTERS 2402060002 2402061001 3

31 F-607 21ENG202 COMMONWEALTH LITERATURE 2202541006 1

32 F-607 21MAT203 TIME SCALE CALCULUS 2402511007 1

33 F-607 21MGMT202 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2302551016 2412551014 2

34 F-607 21MGMT203 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2302551011 2412551022 7

35 F-607 21MGMT204 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2302552005 2412551013 8

36 F-607 21PHY202 NANO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 2402520001 2412521003 4

37 F-607 22CSA104 OPERATING SYSTEMS 2412031063 1

38 F-607 22CSA105 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 2412032008 1

39 F-607 24PY201 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 2402571008 2402570006 6
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2102031085 21CS213 2312031044 21CS214 2402031057 21CS213 2412031024 21CS219 2412031043 21CS213 2412031074 21CS202

2312031035 21CS213 2412031075 21CS215 2402031068 21CS213 2402031057 21CS221 2412031048 21CS213 2412031117 21CS202

2402030004 21CS213 2412031077 21CS215 2402031080 21CS213 2412031072 21CS221 2412031057 21CS213 2412032005 21CS202

2402031018 21CS213 2412031095 21CS215 2402031083 21CS213 2412031106 21CS221 2412031066 21CS213 2412031121 21CS207

2402031027 21CS213 2412031100 21CS215 2402032006 21CS213 2412031069 21CS213 2402031049 21CS208

2402031044 21CS213 2412032006 21CS215 2412031028 21CS213 2412031070 21CS213 2412031111 21CS209

2402031048 21CS213 2402032005 21CS218 2412031040 21CS213 2412031071 21CS213

2402031056 21CS213 2412031026 21CS218 2412031042 21CS213 2412031078 21CS213
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2412031079 21CS213 2312031026 21CS203 2412031093 21CS213 2402031061 21CS203 2412032010 21CS213 2412031091 21CS203

2412031080 21CS213 2402031007 21CS203 2412031094 21CS213 2402031075 21CS203 2412031101 21CS203

2412031083 21CS213 2402031014 21CS203 2412031097 21CS213 2412031017 21CS203 2412031116 21CS203

2412031084 21CS213 2402031016 21CS203 2412031098 21CS213 2412031032 21CS203 2412032007 21CS203

2412031085 21CS213 2402031022 21CS203 2412031104 21CS213 2412031061 21CS203 2402031063 21CS205

2412031086 21CS213 2402031030 21CS203 2412031105 21CS213 2412031067 21CS203 2412031007 21CS205

2412031089 21CS213 2402031033 21CS203 2412031109 21CS213 2412031081 21CS203

2412031092 21CS213 2402031053 21CS203 2412031122 21CS213 2412031087 21CS203
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2402040009 21EC201 2202071103 20ME214 2412041011 21EC209 2402022001 21CE201 2412041010 21EC214 2402530004 21CHE201

2312041011 21EC202 2402010001 21BT201 2402040004 21EC210 2412042003 21CE206 193040049 21EC215 2002531001 21CHE201

2412041007 21EC202 2402010002 21BT201 2402041007 21EC210 2402060002 21EE207 2302531002 21CHE201

2402041009 21EC204 2402011003 21BT201 2412041012 21EC210 2402060001 21EE207 2202531003 21CHE202

2402041008 21EC205 2402011002 21BT201 2402040008 21EC211 2402061001 21EE207 2402530001 21CHE202

2302041017 21EC207 2212010101 21BT201 2412040001 21EC214 2402532005 21CHE202

2402040010 21EC207 2202010101 21BT201 2412041006 21EC214

2402040011 21EC207 2102010001 21BT201 2412041008 21EC214
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2302551016 21MGMT202 2402571008 24PY201 2302552005 21MGMT204 2402520001 21PHY202 2412551022 21MGMT203 2202541006 21ENG202

2412551014 21MGMT202 2402571011 24PY201 2402550005 21MGMT204 2402520002 21PHY202 2402511007 21MAT203

2302551011 21MGMT203 2402572002 24PY201 2402551011 21MGMT204 2412520001 21PHY202

2402550004 21MGMT203 2402571006 24PY201 2402551014 21MGMT204 2412521003 21PHY202

2402551009 21MGMT203 2402571012 24PY201 2402552001 21MGMT204 2412031063 22CSA104

2402551013 21MGMT203 2402570006 24PY201 2412551002 21MGMT204 2412032008 22CSA105

2412550001 21MGMT203 2412551012 21MGMT204

2412551004 21MGMT203 2412551013 21MGMT204
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